

Summary of key amendments for FIMM Guidance on Simple Language and Effective Drafting Practices for Prospectus

No.	Prior to 1 March 2022	Revised version dated 1 March 2022	Remarks
Introduction			
1	Paragraph 1.5	Paragraph 1.5	Changed Clause 1.06 to 1.08 inline with SC's Prospectus Guidelines for Collective Investment Scheme (21 December 2021)
2	Footnote 1	Footnote 1	
Part I: Simple Language and Effective Drafting Practices			
3	Guidance 13: Example	Guidance 13: Example	Replaced "debentures" with "debt securities" in line with global change made in SC's Prospectus Guidelines for Collective Investment Scheme (21 December 2021)
4	Guidance 16	Guidance 16	Replaced "Shariah-compliant fund" with "Islamic fund" in line with global change made in SC's Prospectus Guidelines for Collective Investment Scheme (21 December 2021)
Part II: Glossary of Financial/Investment Terminology			
5	Item 8: Debentures	Item 8: Debt Securities	Replaced "debentures" with "debt securities" in line with global change made in SC's Prospectus Guidelines for Collective Investment Scheme (21 December 2021)
6		Item 16: ISSBNT	Added definition of "ISSBNT"